callsign
6/13/2023 7:38 EJA560
6/13/2023 7:54 N525DU
6/13/2023 8:53 N6ZE
6/13/2023 9:04 EIM274
6/13/2023 9:11 N555GS
6/13/2023 9:25 N585PL
6/13/2023 9:43 N682HS
6/13/2023 9:59 DCM6290
6/13/2023 10:01 USC801
6/13/2023 10:09 N97XP
6/13/2023 10:28 LN154JK
6/13/2023 10:29 LXJ435
6/13/2023 10:38 N732WB
6/13/2023 13:02 N573DL
6/13/2023 13:59 EJA581
6/13/2023 14:02 N306FL
6/13/2023 14:24 N285AF
6/13/2023 14:54 N525DU
6/13/2023 15:28 N316MF
6/13/2023 17:05 N154JK
6/13/2023 18:01 EDG501
6/13/2023 18:10 EJA379
6/13/2023 18:41 EJA457
6/13/2023 19:01 N615L
6/13/2023 19:03 N692L
6/13/2023 22:21 N6ZE

ac_type
C68A
C525
C525
GLF5
F2TH
G280
C680
C68A
L35
H25B
C560
E545
BE40
ES55P
C68A
ES55P
G280
C525
H25B
C560
GL5T
ES5P
ES5P
CL60
GL5T
C525

registration
N560QS
N525DU
N6ZE
N10274
N555GS
N585PL
N682HS
N680ONY
N355CK
N97XP
N154JK
N435FX
N732WB
N573DL
N581QS
N306FL
N285AF
N525DU
N316MF
N154JK
N501V)
N379QS
N457QS
N615L
N692L
N6ZE

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion
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jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



